
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

MOORHOUSE Gabriella15 38.7000.0 0.08.2 8.2 8.3 8.31 8.3
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 9.0 8.5 8.6 8.78.7 0.0 40.625

125.180

7.4 0.07.3 45.8559.0 7.4 7.37.0

12.900

13.625

13.055

17.400

14.600

16.5009.300

9.600

9.200

7.9

8.7

7.3

CROSS Lydia3 38.8450.0 0.08.8 8.5 8.6 8.52 8.6
Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 9.1 8.8 8.8 9.08.8 0.0 40.120

124.920

8.0 0.07.8 45.9557.6 8.2 7.88.1

12.645

13.020

12.855

17.600

15.800

17.1009.100

9.500

9.700

8.4

8.8

7.7

MACDONALD Jemma13 38.1600.0 0.08.1 8.2 8.1 8.13 7.8
Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 8.8 8.6 8.6 9.08.8 0.0 39.745

123.310

8.3 0.07.8 45.4057.6 8.2 7.68.0

12.560

12.845

12.605

17.400

15.800

16.2009.400

9.500

9.400

7.5

8.5

7.3

PORTER Jada16 39.2150.0 0.08.2 8.0 7.8 8.64 8.3

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.77.8 0.0 38.110

123.125

7.0 0.07.4 45.8008.4 7.3 7.17.5

13.515

13.410

13.700

15.400

14.400

16.2009.500

9.300

9.300

7.8

7.6

7.0

ELTRINGHAM-ONUORA
Lotanna

5 37.1700.0 0.08.1 7.8 8.0 8.55 7.8

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 9.0 8.3 8.1 8.48.2 0.0 39.450

122.635

7.9 0.07.7 46.0158.1 7.7 7.87.8

12.570

13.350

12.815

16.700

15.500

15.9008.700

9.400

9.600

7.9

8.5

7.4

GRAHAM Sophie7 38.1750.0 0.08.1 8.3 7.7 8.06 7.8
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.4 8.4 8.1 8.18.3 0.0 39.035

121.535

6.9 0.07.1 44.3258.0 7.0 7.27.9

12.875

13.335

12.825

16.500

14.300

15.8009.500

9.200

9.200

7.7

8.2

7.5

EDWARDS Eleanor4 38.8850.0 0.08.3 8.1 8.3 8.37 8.4

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 8.8 8.3 8.4 8.68.2 0.0 38.900

121.340

7.2 0.07.4 43.5557.6 7.3 6.66.9

12.785

12.800

12.555

16.800

14.200

16.6009.500

9.300

9.200

8.2

8.4

7.0

WICKS Freya20 38.8150.0 0.08.3 8.4 8.4 8.28 7.9

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.08.4 0.0 38.295

121.335

7.5 0.07.3 44.2257.6 7.3 7.27.4

12.815

12.695

12.625

16.100

14.600

16.5009.500

9.500

9.400

8.0

8.0

7.3

HALE Eleanor8 37.8650.0 0.07.8 7.8 7.5 8.29 8.1

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 0.0 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.78.5 0.0 39.035

120.765

6.6 0.07.1 43.8657.6 7.3 7.27.8

12.765

12.835

13.065

16.700

14.300

15.7009.400

9.500

8.900

7.9

8.5

7.1

LOCK Emily11 37.3450.0 0.07.1 7.9 7.5 7.710 7.6

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 0.0 7.5 8.1 7.9 8.48.3 0.0 38.820

120.760

7.2 0.07.4 44.5957.6 7.3 7.17.3

12.745

12.720

12.795

16.400

14.600

15.3009.300

9.700

9.600

8.1

8.4

7.3

QUINLIVAN Amy17 37.5800.0 0.08.1 8.0 8.2 8.211 8.0

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.48.3 0.0 38.855

120.130

7.5 0.07.1 43.6957.8 7.4 7.27.5

12.380

12.655

12.095

16.900

14.600

16.1009.100

9.300

9.200

8.0

8.2

7.0

TROTTER Emily18 37.9800.0 0.08.1 8.1 7.6 8.012 8.3

Carlisle Trampoline Club 0.0 8.6 8.4 8.2 8.58.3 0.0 38.905

120.050

6.7 0.07.2 43.1657.8 7.5 6.37.0

12.380

12.705

12.265

16.700

13.700

16.1009.500

9.500

9.400

7.8

8.1

6.4
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D
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T
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E
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KEEPING Holly10 37.2100.0 0.07.4 7.7 7.7 7.313 7.2

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.58.3 0.0 38.330

119.535

7.1 0.07.4 43.9957.6 7.1 6.97.4

12.610

12.730

12.695

15.800

14.200

14.9009.700

9.800

9.500

7.5

7.8

6.9

MARSHALL Evie14 38.1350.0 0.07.9 7.8 7.8 7.814 7.6

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 7.8 7.9 7.8 8.07.8 0.0 38.410

117.500

5.4 0.06.3 40.9557.6 5.9 5.55.9

13.235

13.310

12.755

15.600

11.700

15.6009.300

9.500

8.900

7.6

7.8

5.8

LYONS-KILLEY Abbi12 36.3500.0 0.07.7 7.7 7.6 7.815 7.7

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 7.9 8.0 8.0 7.98.1 0.0 36.950

116.350

7.2 0.07.0 43.0507.6 7.1 6.77.4

12.050

12.050

12.150

16.000

14.100

15.4008.900

8.900

9.200

7.6

8.2

6.8

ANNETT Chloe1 36.5500.0 0.06.9 7.7 7.8 7.316 7.5
Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.0 7.1 7.6 7.6 7.27.5 0.0 35.925

115.085

6.5 0.06.8 42.6107.8 6.7 6.37.0

11.950

11.625

12.110

14.800

13.400

15.2009.400

9.500

9.300

7.7

7.3

6.7

WILLIAMS Tahlia21 38.1750.0 0.08.4 8.4 8.0 8.317 8.1

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

82.195

7.5 0.07.7 44.0207.6 7.3 7.47.7

12.375

0.000

12.020

0.000

14.900

16.6009.200

0.000

9.500

8.3

0.0

6.9

EVELY Nyla6 38.4800.0 0.07.8 7.9 8.3 8.118 7.9
City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.28.1 0.0 39.550

78.030

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

13.180

13.350

0.000

16.600

0.000

16.0009.300

9.600

0.000

8.3

8.5

0.0
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